
Air University 

Automation Department

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report
FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%

 1 / 1

BEMTS-F-21-B-718Class: 

211180
211192
211195
211198
211201
211204
211207
211210
211219
211222
211228
211231
211234
211235
211238
211240
211241
211243
211244
211246
211247
211249
211253
211256
211262
211264
211265
211267
211268
211277
211280
211282
211288
211291

RegID
Muhammad Bilal
Malik Muhammad Ibrahim
Muhammad Talal Arshad
Muhammad Hasnain Raza
Muhammad Moin Dildar
Anas Iqbal
Amna Zafar
Hassan Hameed
Akbar Aziz Qureshi
Muhammad Ali Rafay
Ahmad Ibrahim Khan
Afaq Ul Hassan
Malik Maaz Muhammad Khan
Muhammad Talha
Shanza Kanwal
Ahmad Hassan
Danish Abdullah
Safwan Sami
Muhammad Ryan Sabaja
Tayyab Nouman
Abdul Rehman
Nusaiba Howraa
Muhammad Zohaib Liaqat
Muhammad Ahsan Sajjad
Haider Sajjad
Huzaifa Munir Janjua
Muhammad Mahmood Ghauri
Muhammad Suleman
Wadha Saddal
Muhammad Saud Dar
Muhammad Usman
Ahmed Javed
Hafiz Muhammad Shoaib Islam
Muhammad Salman

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12PLO Name

  92.20   89.75   80.19  100.00   83.33   60.00   90.60   86.67
  83.03   75.37   81.99   98.18  100.00   60.00   92.73  100.00
  62.04   55.75   62.21   75.45   72.22  100.00   81.22   86.67
  64.24   61.47   59.82   72.73   87.78   60.00   80.83   86.67
  81.61   82.07   73.90   60.91   86.67   60.00   88.11   73.33
  55.90   69.47   76.60   94.55   77.78   60.00   88.61   73.33
  97.35   96.97   96.64   97.27   95.56   60.00   93.49   73.33
  80.00   83.27   67.46   73.70   60.00   85.98   60.00
  80.50   77.19   83.00   73.64   93.33   60.00   90.02   73.33
  79.18   73.65   72.08   90.91   97.78   60.00   89.29  100.00
  89.17   87.47   94.06   84.55   92.22   60.00   95.76   73.33
  78.61   78.89   83.96   96.36   87.78   60.00   87.80   73.33
  89.46   85.87   90.93   88.18   95.56   60.00   93.22   86.67
  78.65   81.83   81.63   60.91   85.56   60.00   84.58   73.33
  85.72   79.85   82.21   94.55   91.11   60.00   92.72   73.33
  89.30   85.57   94.77   90.00   97.78   60.00   93.72   73.33
  75.44   67.74   90.25   96.80   84.40
  49.36   57.96   55.30   61.11   44.65
  79.64   74.82   85.17   95.45   87.78   60.00   90.53  100.00
  78.46   68.75   73.46   97.27   71.11   60.00   89.06  100.00
  71.70   76.86   83.64   88.18   93.33   60.00   90.28  100.00
  86.39   83.44   82.95   81.82   75.56   60.00   85.62  100.00
  78.47   68.93   73.09   82.22  100.00   86.52  100.00
  75.43   72.65   72.03   80.91   71.11   60.00   82.90   86.67
  76.15   74.76   76.57   95.45   76.67   60.00   87.40  100.00
  54.50   61.89   66.71   68.89   62.00
  90.30   80.28   83.65   81.82   93.33   60.00   92.35   86.67
  79.88   71.58   74.80   84.55  100.00   60.00   83.78   86.67
  89.09   85.11   92.46   82.73   83.33   60.00   92.85   73.33
  92.62   93.89   89.65   91.82   91.11   60.00   92.67   86.67
  90.97   93.98   95.31  100.00   77.78  100.00   95.27   73.33
  83.75   74.08   88.21   93.64   95.56   60.00   91.81   73.33
  89.50   88.61   88.38   64.55   84.44   60.00   89.43   73.33
  86.52   82.50   85.97   83.64   94.44   60.00   88.23   73.33

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Fail Pass Pass Pass Fail

Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Sr.


