Air University Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



Class: BEMTS-F-21-B-718

PLO Nam e	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-11	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
1 211180 Muhammad Bilal	92.20 Pass	89.75 Pass	80.19 Pass	100.00 Pass	83.33 Pass	60.00 Pass		90.60 Pass		86.67 Pass	
2 211192 Malik Muhammad Ibrahim	83.03 Pass	75.37 Pass	81.99 Pass	98.18 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass		92.73 Pass		100.00 Pass	
3 211195 Muhammad Talal Arshad	62.04 Pass	55.75 Pass	62.21 Pass	75.45 Pass	72.22 Pass	100.00 Pass		81.22 Pass		86.67 Pass	
4 211198 Muhammad Hasnain Raza	64.24 Pass	61.47 Pass	59.82 Pass	72.73 Pass	87.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		80.83 Pass		86.67 Pass	
5 211201 Muhammad Moin Dildar	81.61 Pass	82.07 Pass	73.90 Pass	60.91 Pass	86.67 Pass	60.00 Pass		88.11 Pass		73.33 Pass	
6 211204 Anas lqbal	55.90 Pass	69.47 Pass	76.60 Pass	94.55 Pass	77.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		88.61 Pass		73.33 Pass	
7 211207 Amna Zafar	97.35 Pass	96.97 Pass	96.64 Pass	97.27 Pass	95.56 Pass	60.00 Pass		93.49 Pass		73.33 Pass	
8 211210 Hassan Hameed	80.00 Pass	83.27 Pass	67.46 Pass	73.70 Pass	60.00 Pass			85.98 Pass	60.00 Pass		
9 211219 Akbar Aziz Qureshi	80.50 Pass	77.19 Pass	83.00 Pass	73.64 Pass	93.33 Pass	60.00 Pass		90.02 Pass		73.33 Pass	
10 211222 Muhammad Ali Rafay	79.18 Pass	73.65 Pass	72.08 Pass	90.91 Pass	97.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		89.29 Pass		100.00 Pass	
11 211228 Ahmad Ibrahim Khan	89.17 Pass	87.47 Pass	94.06 Pass	84.55 Pass	92.22 Pass	60.00 Pass		95.76 Pass		73.33 Pass	
12 211231 Afaq Ul Hassan	78.61 Pass	78.89 Pass	83.96 Pass	96.36 Pass	87.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		87.80 Pass		73.33 Pass	
13 211234 Malik Maaz Muhammad Khan	89.46 Pass	85.87 Pass	90.93 Pass	88.18 Pass	95.56 Pass	60.00 Pass		93.22 Pass		86.67 Pass	
14 211235 Muhammad Talha	78.65 Pass	81.83 Pass	81.63 Pass	60.91 Pass	85.56 Pass	60.00 Pass		84.58 Pass		73.33 Pass	
15 211238 Shanza Kanw al	85.72 Pass	79.85 Pass	82.21 Pass	94.55 Pass	91.11 Pass	60.00 Pass		92.72 Pass		73.33 Pass	
16 211240 Ahmad Hassan	89.30 Pass	85.57 Pass	94.77 Pass	90.00 Pass	97.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		93.72 Pass		73.33 Pass	
17 211241 Danish Abdullah	75.44 Pass	67.74 Pass	90.25 Pass		96.80 Pass			84.40 Pass			
18 211243 Safw an Sami	49.36 Fail	57.96 Pass	55.30 Pass		61.11 Pass			44.65 Fail			
19 211244 Muhammad Ryan Sabaja	79.64 Pass	74.82 Pass	85.17 Pass	95.45 Pass	87.78 Pass	60.00 Pass		90.53 Pass		100.00 Pass	
20 211246 Tayyab Nouman	78.46 Pass	68.75 Pass	73.46 Pass	97.27 Pass	71.11 Pass	60.00 Pass		89.06 Pass		100.00 Pass	
21 211247 Abdul Rehman	71.70 Pass	76.86 Pass	83.64 Pass	88.18 Pass	93.33 Pass	60.00 Pass		90.28 Pass		100.00 Pass	
22 211249 Nusaiba How raa	86.39 Pass	83.44 Pass	82.95 Pass	81.82 Pass	75.56 Pass	60.00 Pass		85.62 Pass		100.00 Pass	
23 211253 Muhammad Zohaib Liaqat	78.47 Pass	68.93 Pass	73.09 Pass		82.22 Pass		100.00 Pass	86.52 Pass			100.00 Pass
24 211256 Muhammad Ahsan Sajjad	75.43 Pass	72.65 Pass	72.03 Pass	80.91 Pass	71.11 Pass	60.00 Pass		82.90 Pass		86.67 Pass	
25 211262 Haider Sajjad	76.15 Pass	74.76 Pass	76.57 Pass	95.45 Pass	76.67 Pass	60.00 Pass		87.40 Pass		100.00 Pass	
26 211264 Huzaifa Munir Janjua	54.50 Pass	61.89 Pass	66.71 Pass		68.89 Pass			62.00 Pass			
27 211265 Muhammad Mahmood Ghauri	90.30 Pass	80.28 Pass	83.65 Pass	81.82 Pass	93.33 Pass	60.00 Pass		92.35 Pass		86.67 Pass	
28 211267 Muhammad Suleman	79.88 Pass	71.58 Pass	74.80 Pass	84.55 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass		83.78 Pass		86.67 Pass	
29 211268 Wadha Saddal	89.09 Pass	85.11 Pass	92.46 Pass	82.73 Pass	83.33 Pass	60.00 Pass		92.85 Pass		73.33 Pass	
30 211277 Muhammad Saud Dar	92.62 Pass	93.89 Pass	89.65 Pass	91.82 Pass	91.11 Pass	60.00 Pass		92.67 Pass		86.67 Pass	
31 211280 Muhammad Usman	90.97 Pass	93.98 Pass	95.31 Pass	100.00 Pass	77.78 Pass	100.00 Pass		95.27 Pass		73.33 Pass	
32 211282 Ahmed Javed	83.75 Pass	74.08 Pass	88.21 Pass	93.64 Pass	95.56 Pass	60.00 Pass		91.81 Pass		73.33 Pass	
33 211288 Hafiz Muhammad Shoaib Islam	89.50 Pass	88.61 Pass	88.38 Pass	64.55 Pass	84.44 Pass	60.00 Pass		89.43 Pass		73.33 Pass	
34 211291 Muhammad Salman	86.52 Pass	82.50 Pass	85.97 Pass	83.64 Pass	94.44 Pass	60.00 Pass		88.23 Pass		73.33 Pass	